

二年級考生原始成績總分組距總表

成績總分組距	四科(國/英/普生/普化)				三科(國/英/普生)				二科(國/英)			
	人數	人數%	累計人數	累計人數%	人數	人數%	累計人數	累計人數%	人數	人數%	累計人數	累計人數%
349.999-340	4	0.16%	4	0.16%								
339.999-330	11	0.44%	15	0.60%								
329.999-320	14	0.56%	29	1.15%								
319.999-310	29	1.15%	58	2.31%								
309.999-300	39	1.55%	97	3.86%								
299.999-290	55	2.19%	152	6.05%								
289.999-280	61	2.43%	213	8.47%								
279.999-270	76	3.02%	289	11.50%								
269.999-260	77	3.06%	366	14.56%	3	0.12%	3	0.12%				
259.999-250	93	3.70%	459	18.26%	11	0.44%	14	0.56%				
249.999-240	88	3.50%	547	21.76%	22	0.88%	36	1.43%				
239.999-230	83	3.30%	630	25.06%	46	1.83%	82	3.26%				
229.999-220	79	3.14%	709	28.20%	76	3.02%	158	6.28%				
219.999-210	82	3.26%	791	31.46%	101	4.02%	259	10.30%				
209.999-200	98	3.90%	889	35.36%	122	4.85%	381	15.16%				
199.999-190	93	3.70%	982	39.06%	135	5.37%	516	20.53%				
189.999-180	98	3.90%	1080	42.96%	138	5.49%	654	26.01%				
179.999-170	100	3.98%	1180	46.94%	137	5.45%	791	31.46%	28	1.11%	28	1.11%
169.999-160	98	3.90%	1278	50.84%	128	5.09%	919	36.56%	47	1.87%	75	2.98%
159.999-150	95	3.78%	1373	54.61%	163	6.48%	1082	43.04%	143	5.69%	218	8.67%
149.999-140	114	4.53%	1487	59.15%	165	6.56%	1247	49.60%	200	7.96%	418	16.63%
139.999-130	94	3.74%	1581	62.89%	136	5.41%	1383	55.01%	242	9.63%	660	26.25%
129.999-120	74	2.94%	1655	65.83%	136	5.41%	1519	60.42%	254	10.10%	914	36.36%
119.999-110	87	3.46%	1742	69.29%	118	4.69%	1637	65.12%	279	11.10%	1193	47.45%
109.999-100	97	3.86%	1839	73.15%	127	5.05%	1764	70.17%	226	8.99%	1419	56.44%
99.999-90	76	3.02%	1915	76.17%	94	3.74%	1858	73.91%	173	6.88%	1592	63.33%
89.999-80	64	2.55%	1979	78.72%	85	3.38%	1943	77.29%	153	6.09%	1745	69.41%
79.999-70	67	2.67%	2046	81.38%	74	2.94%	2017	80.23%	137	5.45%	1882	74.86%
69.999-60	31	1.23%	2077	82.62%	51	2.03%	2068	82.26%	97	3.86%	1979	78.72%
59.999-50	41	1.63%	2118	84.25%	40	1.59%	2108	83.85%	88	3.50%	2067	82.22%
49.999-40	19	0.76%	2137	85.00%	21	0.84%	2129	84.69%	43	1.71%	2110	83.93%
39.999-30	12	0.48%	2149	85.48%	17	0.68%	2146	85.36%	32	1.27%	2142	85.20%
29.999-20	13	0.52%	2162	86.00%	14	0.56%	2160	85.92%	17	0.68%	2159	85.88%
19.999-10	1	0.04%	2163	86.04%	3	0.12%	2163	86.04%	2	0.08%	2161	85.96%
9.999-0	351	13.96%	2514	100.00%	351	13.96%	2514	100.00%	353	14.04%	2514	100.00%